
 2019-20 AASA and Regional Superintendent of the Year Nominees

Region LN FN Organization Email MASS Membership Type Phone Address City Zip

C

SE Olson Nate Jordan Public Schools nolson@jordanpublicschools.org MASS/AASA Joint Small School Membership 406-557-2259 PO Box 409 Jordan 59337

NW Jensen Matt Bigfork Schools mattj@bigfork.k12.mt.us MASS/AASA Joint Membership 406-837-7400 PO Box 188 Bigfork 59911

HL Mueller Craig Havre Public Schools muellerc@blueponyk12.com MASS/AASA Joint Membership 406-395-8550 PO Box 7791 Havre 59501

W Stack Tom Clinton Schools tstack@clintoncougars.com MASS/AASA Joint Small Schools Membership 406-825-3113 PO Box 250 Clinton 59864

NC Meyer Les Fairfield Schools lmeyer@fairfield.k12.mt.us MASS/AASA Joint Small Schools Membership 406-467-2103 PO Box 399 Fairfiled 59436

4R Chauvet Scott Manhattan Schools schauvet@mhstigers.org MASS/AASA Joint Membership 406-390-2659 PO Box 425 Manhattan 59741

SC (tie) Bermes Jeff Columbus Schools jbermes@columbus.k12.mt.us MASS/AASA Joint Membership 406-322-5373 433 N. 3rd St. Columbus 59019

SC (tie) Retired - 

not eligible for 

AASA SOY Buerkle Alvin Sweet Grass County HS buerklea@sgchs.com MASS/AASA Joint Small Schools Membership 406-932-5993 PO Box 886 Big Timber 59011

NE Holecek Tony Westby Schools tholecek@westbyschool.k12.mt.us MASS State Only 406-385-2225 PO Box 109 Westby 59275


